

21. BA] SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>BA1 No.305 of 2026 Sammer @ Sachin Vs. State of Uttarakhand <b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vishwaketu Vaidhya, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shashi Kant Shandilya, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Pradeep Lohani, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>4. List on 08.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 18.05.2026</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--